
LANCASTER CITY COUNCIL 

COUNTY COUNCILLORS WITHIN THE AREA OF THE CITY COUNCIL 

2021 – 2025 

 

Electoral Division 

Heysham 

 

Andrew Gardiner (Conservative) 
Conservative Group Office, 
2nd Floor CCP, County Hall 
Preston 
PR1 8XJ 

Email:  andrew.gardiner2@lancashire.gov.uk 

Tel:  07917 627378 

 

Lancaster Central 

 

Gina Dowding (Green) 
98 Aldcliffe Road 
Lancaster 
LA1 5BE 

Email:  gina.dowding@lancashire.gov.uk 

Tel:  07838 793674 

 
 

Lancaster East 

 

Lizzi Collinge (Labour) 
c/o Labour Group Office, 
2nd Floor, Christ Church Precinct, 
PO Box 78, 
County Hall, 
Preston, PR1 8XJ 
 
Email: lizzi.collinge@lancashire.gov.uk  
 
Tel: 07833 483398 
 

Lancaster Rural 
East 

 

Matthew Maxwell-Scott (Conservative) 
Castramount 
Westbourne Drive 
Lancaster 
LA1 5EE 
 
Email:  
Matthew.Maxwell-Scott@lancashire.gov.uk 
 
 Tel:  07834 288862 
 

mailto:andrew.gardiner2@lancashire.gov.uk
mailto:gina.dowding@lancashire.gov.uk
mailto:lizzi.collinge@lancashire.gov.uk
mailto:Matthew.Maxwell-Scott@lancashire.gov.uk


Lancaster Rural 
North 

 

Phillippa Williamson (Conservative) 
Denny Bank 
Main Street 
Arkholme 
Nr Carnforth 
LA6 1AX 

Correspondence address:  
Cabinet Members' Secretariat 
2nd Floor CCP, County Hall 
Preston 
PR1 8XJ  

Email:  phillippa.williamson@lancashire.gov.uk 

Tel:  01772 539650 

Lancaster South 
East 

 

Erica Lewis (Labour) 
Labour Group Office, 
County Hall, 
Preston, 
PR1 8XJ 

Email:  erica.lewis@lancashire.gov.uk 

Tel:  07597 520444 

Morecambe Central 

 

Margaret Pattison (Labour) 
5 Newlands Road 
Morecambe 
LA4 5SQ  

Email:  margaret.pattison@lancashire.gov.uk 

Tel:  07896 916216 

Bus. mobile:  07917 627409 

Morecambe North 

 

Stuart Morris (Conservative)  
Flat 1 
57-59 West End Road 
Morecambe 
LA4 4DR  

Bus. email:  stuart.morris2@lancashire.gov.uk 

Tel:  01524 409282 

Bus. mobile:  07876 844604 
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Morecambe South 

 

Charlie Edwards (Conservative) 
100 Marine Road West 
Morecambe 
LA4 4DQ  

Email:  charles.edwards@lancashire.gov.uk 

Tel:  07891 813640 

Bus. mobile:  07917 627416 

 

Skerton 

 

Jean Parr (Labour) 
9 Birkdale Close 
Lancaster 
LA1 2SG 

Email:  jean.parr2@lancashire.gov.uk 

Bus. mobile:  07917 627428 
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